PYREX® VISTA™
Glassware
Balancing Functionality
and Economy
Corning Life Sciences is proud to announce
the release of a new product line, PYREX VISTA
glassware. PYREX VISTA glassware is a new,
cost-effective option for the laboratory, enabling

70581-2L Volumetric Flask, Class B, 2000 mL 1 4
Volumetric Pipets
70710-1 Volumetric Pipet, Class A, 1 mL – 12
70710-2 Volumetric Pipet, Class A, 2-mL – 12
70710-5 Volumetric Pipet, Class A, 5 mL – 12
70710-10 Volumetric Pipet, Class A, 10 mL – 12
Test Tubes
70800-10 Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 10 x 75 mm 50 200
70800-12 Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 12 x 75 mm 50 200
70800-13 Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 13 x 100 mm 50 200
70800-15 Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 15 x 125 mm 50 200
70800-16 Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 16 x 150 mm 50 200
70800-18 Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 18 x 150 mm 50 200
70800-20 Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 20 x 150 mm 50 200
70800-25 Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 25 x 150 mm 50 200
70800-25X Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 25 x 200 mm 50 200
Culture Tubes
70820-6 Culture Tube, Rimless, 6 x 50 mm 50 200
70820-10 Culture Tube, Rimless, 10 x 75 mm 50 200
70820-12 Culture Tube, Rimless, 12 x 75 mm 50 200
70820-13 Culture Tube, Rimless, 13 x 100 mm 50 200
70820-16 Culture Tube, Rimless, 16 x 100 mm 50 200
70820-16X Culture Tube, Rimless, 16 x 125 mm 50 200
70820-16XX Culture Tube, Rimless, 16 x 150 mm 50 200
70820-18 Culture Tube, Rimless, 18 x 150 mm 50 200
70820-20 Culture Tube, Rimless, 20 x 150 mm 50 200
70820-22 Culture Tube, Rimless, 22 x 175 mm 50 200
70820-25 Culture Tube, Rimless, 25 x 150 mm 50 200
70820-25X Culture Tube, Rimless, 25 x 200 mm 50 200
Screw Cap Culture Tubes
70825-13 Screw Cap Culture Tube, 13 x 100 mm 50 200
70825-16 Screw Cap Culture Tube, 16 x 100 mm 50 200
70825-16X Screw Cap Culture Tube, 16 x 125 mm 50 200
70825-16XX Screw Cap Culture Tube, 16 x 150 mm 50 200
70825-20 Screw Cap Culture Tube, 20 x 125 mm 50 200
70825-20X Screw Cap Culture Tube, 20 x 150 mm 50 200
70825-25 Screw Cap Culture Tube, 25 x 150 mm 50 200
Corning® Petri Dishes – Our Economical Line of Petri Dishes*
These Corning Petri Dishes are an economical alternative to PYREX® Petri Dishes
(Cat. No. 3160). Corning Brand Petri Dishes are made from soda lime glass that